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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Wesley Appleton Rush Truck Centers Technician 7450 East IH-20 Odessa

Daryl Baker Paratransit Services Regional Maintenance Manager 1509 Schwab St. Red Bluff

Kevin Bautista Trans West Truck Center Service Tech 10150 Cherry Ave. Fontana

Michael Brown Atlas Disposal Maintenance Administrator 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

David Burdick Trans West Truck Center Service Tech 10150 Cherry Ave. Fontana

Joel Chandler City of Vacaville Equipment Mechanic I 1001 Allison Dr. Vacaville

Skye DeMaria City of Manteca Vehicle Equipment Technician II 120 E Wetmore St. Manteca

John Eggers City of Manteca Vehicle Equipment Technician II 120 E Wetmore St. Manteca

Shane Fritz Atlas Disposal MECHANIC 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Scott Hoigaard Atlas Disposal Maintenance Administrator 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

William Johnson Matheson Trucking Shop Manager 6307 Pacific Highway East Fife

Shawn Joncoaltz Golden Empire Transit Mechanic 1830 Golden State Avenue Bakersfield

Jared Koopman BusWest Service Tech 210 North East Street Woodland

Mike Majerle County of Santa Clara Fleet Service Tech. 2265 Junction Ave. San Jose

Ramon Medina BusWest Service Tech 210 North East Street Woodland

Curtis Myer City of Riverbank Fleet Mechanic 6707 Third Street Riverbank

Torrance Nelson A-Z Bus Sales Service Tech 3418 52nd Ave. Sacramento

Jerry Parsons Rush Truck Centers Technician 7450 East IH-20 Odessa

Stephanie Sosa Golden Empire Transit Mechanic 1830 Golden State Avenue Bakersfield

Jim Uruburu Paratransit Services Maintenance Manager Susanville

Ed Vladyka Mt. Diablo Unified School District Mechanical Service Technician Leadworker 1480 Gasoline Alley Concord

Keith Ward County of Santa Clara Fleet Service Tech. 2265 Junction Ave. San Jose

Mike Wells Golden Empire Transit Mechanic 1830 Golden State Avenue Bakersfield

Lawrence Williams A-Z Bus Sales Service Tech 3418 52nd Ave. Sacramento
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

TX 79766 432-332-9900 AppletonW@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A

CA 96080 530-527-0597 darylbaker@sbcglobal.net 0 15 X

CA 92335 909-770-5170 cjohnson@vvgtruck.com N/A X

CA 95826 916-288-2811 mikeraider81@yahoo.com 0 0

CA 92335 909-770-5170 davidburdickjr@verizon.net

CA 95687 707-469-6560 Joel.Chandler@cityofvacaville.com 25

CA 95337 209 456-8450 sdemaria@ci.manteca.ca.us 4

CA 95337 209 456-8450 jeggers@ci.manteca.ca.us 4 8

CA 95826 916-288-2811 shane.fritz@gmail.com 26 4

CA 95826 916-288-2811 irene@atlasdisposal.com 26

WA 98424 253-926-0697 wjohnson@mathesoninc.com 25

CA 93301 661-324-9874 laylassexy@att.net 100+ X

CA 95776 562-447-1200 dwhite@buswest.com 4

CA 95131 408-468-8909 mike.majerle@faf.sccgov.org 5

CA 95776 310-984-3279 alejak@vvgtruck.com 4

CA 95367 209-869-7128 cmyer@riverbank.org 29 0

CA 95823 916-391-1092 rlawson@a-zbus.com

TX 79766 432-332-9900 parsonsj@rushenterprises.com N/A N/A

CA 93301 661-324-9874 sosa.stephanie@yahoo.com 100+

CA maintlassen@frontier.com 0 0

CA 94520 925-825-7440 x3827 vladyka.ed@gmail.com 17

CA 95131 408-468-8909 keith.ward@faf.sccgov.org 3

CA 93301 661-324-9874 budboywells6984@att.net 100+

CA 95823 916-391-1092 rlawson@a-zbus.com N/A N/A
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

X 0 1

X X N/A N/A

1

X 1

X 0 1

Disposal Rolloffs/Frontloader

Refuse

KW X

X 1

X 0 0

X X 1

X 0 0

1 0

X 1

0 0

X 1

0 0

1

1

X 3

N/A N/A
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Third Party


